 SA1117C_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                       REV:1.2       2012.11.19
1A LDO VOLTAGE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The SA1117C is a positive low voltage dropout regulator;
voltage dropout is only 1.2V at 1A.
SA1117C provides two versions: fixed and adjustable versions.

* Portable Instrumentation
* SMPS Post-Regulator
ORDERING INFORMATION (Temperature range: -40°C ~125°C)
Silan
Microelectronics
 SA1117C_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                       REV:1.2       2012.11.19
Part No. Package Marking  Material  Packing Type
SA1117CH-ADJTR
SOT-223-3L
SA1117CH-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-ADJGTR SA1117CH-ADJG Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-1.2TR SA1117CH-1.2 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-1.2GTR SA1117CH-1.2G Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-1.5TR SA1117CH-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-1.5GTR SA1117CH-1.5G Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-1.8TR SA1117CH-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-1.8GTR SA1117CH-1.8G Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-2.5TR SA1117CH-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-2.5GTR SA1117CH-2.5G Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-3.3TR SA1117CH-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-3.3GTR SA1117CH-3.3G Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-5.0TR SA1117CH-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CH-5.0GTR SA1117CH-5.0G Halogen free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-ADJ
TO-252-2L
SA1117CD-ADJ Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-ADJTR SA1117CD-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-1.2 SA1117CD-1.2 Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-1.2 TR SA1117CD-1.2 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-1.5 SA1117CD-1.5 Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-1.5TR SA1117CD-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-1.8 SA1117CD-1.8 Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-1.8TR SA1117CD-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-2.5 SA1117CD-2.5 Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-2.5TR SA1117CD-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-3.3 SA1117CD-3.3 Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-3.3TR SA1117CD-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
SA1117CD-5.0 SA1117CD-5.0 Pb free Tube
SA1117CD-5.0TR SA1117CD-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
Silan
Microelectronics
 SA1117C_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD                                       REV:1.2       2012.11.19